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U

4mm Slotted HIOS Bits



Model

H4-1.5x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-1.7x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-2.0x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-2.5x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-3.0x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-3.5x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

Item
Name /

Number

144458

144459

144441

144445

144449

144451

Blade
Width

0.059"

0.067"

0.079"

0.098"

0.118"

0.138"

Blade

Thickness

(IN)

0.012"

0.012"

0.016"

0.016"

0.016"

0.016"

Blade
Thickness
(MM)

0.3 mm

0.3 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

Bit
Length
(IN)

1.58"

1.58"

1.58"

1.58"

1.58"

1.58"

Bit
Length
(MM)

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

Package

Quantity


https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.5x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.5x40

H4-4.0x40 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.1x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.3x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.5x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.7x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.8x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-2.0x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

144453

144434

144435

144436

144437

144438

144442

0.157"

0.043"

0.051"

0.059"

0.067"

0.071"

0.079"

0.024"

0.011"

0.011"

0.012"

0.012"

0.016"

0.016"

0.6 mm

0.28 mm

0.28 mm

0.3 mm

0.3 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

1.58"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

40 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm


https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x40
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.1x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.1x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.3x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.3x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.8x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.8x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x60

H4-2.3x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-2.5x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-2.8x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-3.0x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-4.0x60 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.1x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit

H4-1.3x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit

144443

144446

144447

144450

144454

144463

144464

0.091"

0.098"

0.11"

0.118"

0.157"

0.043"

0.051"

0.016"

0.016"

0.016"

0.016"

0.024"

0.011"

0.011"

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.6 mm

0.28 mm

0.28 mm

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

2.37"

3.15"

3.15"

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

60 mm

80 mm

80 mm


https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.3x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.3x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.8x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.8x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x60
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.1x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.1x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.3x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.3x80

H4-1.5x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-1.7x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-1.8x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-2.0x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

Model

H4-2.3x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /
PURCHASE

H4-2.5x80 HIOS
Slotted Bit
VIEW /

144500

144611

144621

144606

Item
Name /

Number

144607

144608

0.059"

0.067"

0.071"

0.079"

Blade
Width

0.091"

0.098"

0.012"

0.012"

0.016"

0.016"

Blade
Thickness
(IN)

0.016"

0.016"

0.3 mm

0.3 mm

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

Blade
Thickness
(MM)

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

3.15"

3.15"

3.15"

SLils

Bit
Length
(IN)

3.15"

3.15"

80mm 5

80mm 5

80mm 5

80mm 5

Bit Package
Length
(MM)

Quantity

80mm 5

80mm 5


https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.5x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.7x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.8x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-1.8x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.0x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.3x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.3x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x80

PURCHASE

H4-2.8x80 HIOS 144609 0.11"
Slotted Bit

VIEW /

PURCHASE

H4-3.0x80 HIOS 144601  0.118"
Slotted Bit

VIEW /

PURCHASE

H4-4.0x80 HIOS 144462  0.157"
Slotted Bit

VIEW /

PURCHASE

0.016"

0.016"

0.024"

0.4 mm

0.4 mm

0.6 mm

3.15"

3.15"

3.15"

80mm 5

80mm 5

80mm 5


https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.5x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.8x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-2.8x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-3.0x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x80
https://www.mountztorque.com/HIOS-Slotted-Power-Bit-H4-4.0x80

